
Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak Committee,
Sri Amritsar.

Advertisement No:- Ad/10-1/E/15-05

CORRIGENDUM TO E-TENDER NOTICE

With the reference of our office's advertisement No. Ad/10-1/E/15-01 dated 24-01-2015,

Ad/10-1/E/15-02 dated 30-01-2015 and Ad/10-1/E/15-03 dated 31-01-2015,. Date of download &

submission of tenders has been rescheduled which is given below.

1 Date and Time of Closure of
Procurement of Tender Documents

23 Feb. 2015,  09:00 AM

2 Last date and time of Receipts of bid 23 Feb. 2015,  09:30 AM

3 Date, Time & Place of start Tender
opening Event

23 Feb. 2015, 11:00 AM at Baba Banda
Singh Bahadur Engineering College,
Fatehgarh Sahib.

The tenders have been uploaded at our electronic tender portal www.tcil-india-electronictender.com.

Note:- Details of tenders is available on our website i.e. www.sgpc.net

Secretary,
Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak Committee,

Sri Amritsar.



Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak Committee
Teja Singh Samundri Hall, Sri Amritsar

Advertisement No:- Ad/10-1/E/15-01
E-TENDER NOTICE

Electronic tenders are invited as per CSR+CP on percentage basis above/below/at par from the CP for the Sr.No
3,4,6,7,8,9 and Item Rate for the Sr.No 1,2,5,10,11,12 for the following works from the enlisted Contractors of
appropriate Class of PWD (B&R) /CPWD/MES  for the following work. The tenders have been uploaded at our
electronic tender portal www.tcil-india-electronictender.com. Interested contractors can download the tenders without
cost.

However, for participating in the above e-tendering process, the Contractors shall have to get themselves registered
with www.tcil-india-electronictender.com and get user ID & Password. Digital Signatures mandatory to participate
in the e-tendering process. For any clarification/difficulty regarding e-tender process flow, please contact us on +91-
11-26241071, 26241072.

CONDITIONS:
1. Earnest Money shall be furnished only in the shape of Bank Draft in favour of Secretary, S.G.P.C. payable at

Amritsar.
2.   Interested bidders can download tenders free of cost from the ets portal.
3. Bidders/Contractors, who wish to submit online tenders, can access tender documents on the portal, fill it and

submit the completed tender document into Electronic Tender on the portal itself. Bidders/Contractors shall
attach scanned copies of all the papers, i.e., copies the certificates as required in Eligibility criteria.

Secretary,
Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak committee,

Sri Amritsar

S.
No.

Name of Work E-Tender Code Estimated
Cost

Ernest
Money

Time
Limit

1 P/F Plumbing/Sanitary and Fire Fighting work at Sri
Guru Ramdas Langar Hall, Sri Darbar Sahib, Sri
Amritsar.

SGPC-2015-TN000001 2,69,96,000/- 5,39,920/- 365
days

2 P/F Electrical Work at  Sri Guru Ramdas Langar Hall, Sri
Darbar Sahib, Sri Amritsar. SGPC-2015-TN000002 4,58,80,900/- 9,17,600/- 365

days
3 Construction of Check Post, Cycle Stand and Main Gate

at Sahibzada Baba Fateh Singh Public School, Guru Ka
Bagh, Ajnala, Sri Amritsar.

SGPC-2015-TN000004 15,85,875/- 31,700/- 100
days

4 Construction of Six Room, Varandha and Toilet Block at
Sri Guru Teg Bahadhur Khalsa Sr. Sec. School,
Garhshankar (Hosiharpur)

SGPC-2015-TN000006 42,80,577/- 85,600/- 150
days

5 Construction of Multipurpose Hall at Guru Nanak Khalsa
College, Daroli Kalan (Jalandhar). SGPC-2015-TN000008 35,06,750/- 70,200/- 120

days
6 Construction of Guru Arjun College of Education (B.Ed),

Chohla Sahib (Tarn Taran) SGPC-2015-TN000009 2,26,11,063/- 4,52,200/- 365
days

7 P/F Solar Water Heating System at Sarangarhi Sarai at
Sri Amritsar. SGPC-2015-TN000011 37,00,000/- 74,000/- 30

days
8 External Electrification work of Sarangarhi Sarai at Sri

Amritsar. SGPC-2015-TN000012 98,43,185/- 1,96,900/- 30
days

I Start Date of Down Loading & last date of Bid
Submission for works.

22/01/2015,10:00 AM
Bid submission by 04/02/2015, 04.30 PM

ii Date, Time & Place of opening of Bid. 05-02-2015, 11:30 AM  at S.G.P.C. Office, Teja Singh
Samundri Hall, Golden Temple Sri Amritsar



Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak Committee
Teja Singh Samundri Hall, Sri Amritsar

Advertisement No:- Ad/10-1/E/15-02

E-TENDER NOTICE
Electronic tenders are invited as per CSR+CP on percentage basis above/below/at par from the CP for the

following works from the enlisted Contractors  of  appropriate  Class  of  PWD  (B&R) /CPWD/MES  for the
following work. The tenders have been uploaded at our electronic tender portal www.tcil-india-electronictender.com.
Interested contractors can download the tenders without cost.

However, for participating in the above e-tendering process, the Contractors shall have to get themselves registered
with www.tcil-india-electronictender.com and get user ID & Password. Digital Signatures mandatory to participate
in the e-tendering process. For any clarification/difficulty regarding e-tender process flow, please contact us on +91-
11-26241071, 26241072.

CONDITIONS:
1) Earnest Money shall be furnished only in the shape of Bank Draft in favour of Secretary, S.G.P.C. payable at

Amritsar.
2) Interested bidders can download tenders free of cost from the ets portal.
3 ) Bidders/Contractors, who wish to submit online tenders, can access tender documents on the portal, fill it and
4) submit the completed tender document into Electronic Tender on the portal itself. Bidders/Contractors shall

attach scanned copies of all the papers, i.e., copies the certificates as required in Eligibility criteria.

Secretary,
Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak committee,

Sri Amritsar.

S.
No.

Name of Work E-Tender Code Estimated
Cost

Ernest
Money

Time
Limit

1 Construction of New Rooms at Baba Gurditta Ji Public
School, Jindwari (Ropar) SGPC-2015-TN000013 47,28,104/- 94,600/- 180

days
2 Construction of Five Hostel Room and Latrine Bathroom

at Babbar Akali Memorial Khalsa College, Garhshankar
(Hoshiarpur)

SGPC-2015-TN000014 21,04,984/- 42,100/- 120
days

I Start Date of Down Loading & last date of Bid
Submission for works.

29/01/2015,10:00 AM
Bid submission by 04/02/2015, 04.30 PM

ii Date, Time & Place of opening of Bid. 05-02-2015, 11:30 AM  at S.G.P.C. Office, Teja Singh
Samundri Hall, Golden Temple Sri Amritsar



Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak Committee
Teja Singh Samundri Hall, Sri Amritsar

Advertisement No:- Ad/10-1/E/15-03

E-TENDER NOTICE
Electronic tenders are invited as per CSR+CP on percentage basis above/below/at par from the CP for Sr.

No. 1 and item rates for Sr. No. 2, 3 from the enlisted Contractors of appropriate Class of PWD  (B&R) /CPWD/MES

for the following work. The tenders have been uploaded at our electronic tender portal www.tcil-india-

electronictender.com. Interested contractors can download the tenders without cost.

However, for participating in the above e-tendering process, the Contractors shall have to get themselves registered
with www.tcil-india-electronictender.com and get user ID & Password. Digital Signatures mandatory to participate
in the e-tendering process. For any clarification/difficulty regarding e-tender process flow, please contact us on +91-
11-26202699 (Multiple Lines). Emergency Mob. No. 9868393775, 9868393792, 9868393717.

CONDITIONS:
1) Earnest Money shall be furnished only in the shape of Bank Draft in favour of Secretary, S.G.P.C. payable at

Amritsar.
2) Interested bidders can download tenders free of cost from the ets portal.
3 ) Bidders/Contractors, who wish to submit online tenders, can access tender documents on the portal, fill it and
4) submit the completed tender document into Electronic Tender on the portal itself. Bidders/Contractors shall

attach scanned copies of all the papers, i.e., copies the certificates as required in Eligibility criteria.

Secretary,
Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak committee,

Sri Amritsar.

S.
No.

Name of Work E-Tender Code Estimated
Cost

Ernest
Money

Time
Limit

1 Construction of Darshni Deori, Bathroom and
Brigde on drainage at Gurdwara Santpuri Kalan,
Gandiwind (Tarn Taran) (Attached Gurdwara With
Gurdwara Bir Baba Budha Ji, Thatha (Tarn Taran)

SGPC-2015-TN000015 26,32,070/- 52,700/- 120
days

2 Marble work for renovation of Ghantaghar Facade
of Sri Darbar Sahib, Sri Amritsar SGPC-2015-TN000016 10,00,00,000/- 20,00,000/- 180

days
3 Civil work for renovation of Ghantaghar Facad of

Sri Darbar Sahib, Sri Amritsar SGPC-2015-TN000017 2,00,00,000/- 4,00,000/- 150
days

I Start Date of Down Loading & last date of Bid
Submission for works.

31/01/2015,10:00 AM
Bid submission by 09/02/2015, 10.00 AM

ii Date, Time & Place of opening of Bid. 09-02-2015, 12:00 Noon at Gurdwara Kalgidhar Niwas, Sector
27-B, Chandigarh.


